Position Other Positions Held
Recreation Coordinator
Receptionist Pt

Recreation Program Assist Pt
Recreation Program Assist Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Program Assist Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

City

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Department

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Total Wages

$79,861

$18,122

$17,299

$15,486

$11,855

$11,512

$10,154

$9,407

$9,298

$8,583

$8,107

$7,576

$7,116

$7.111

$6,969

$6,589

$6,180

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,282

$2,497

$346

$310

$237

$230

$203

$188

$186

$172

$162

$152

$142

$142

$139

$132

$124



Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

Parks & Rec Tustin
Youth Ctr

$6,180

$5,202

$4,850

$4,406

$4,283

$4,277

$4,012

$2,697

$2,613

$2,356

$2,260

$1,341

$733

$10

$124

$104

$97

$88

$86

$86

$80

$54

$52

$47

$45

$27

$15

$0



