Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$79,861	\$23,282
Receptionist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$18,122	\$2,497
Recreation Program Assist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$17,299	\$346
Recreation Program Assist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$15,486	\$310
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$11,855	\$237
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$11,512	\$230
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$10,154	\$203
Recreation Program Assist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$9,407	\$188
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$9,298	\$186
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$8,583	\$172
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$8,107	\$162
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,576	\$152
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,116	\$142
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,111	\$142
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$6,969	\$139
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$6,589	\$132
Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$6,180	\$124

Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$6,180	\$124
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$5,202	\$104
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,850	\$97
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,406	\$88
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,283	\$86
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,277	\$86
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,012	\$80
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,697	\$54
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,613	\$52
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,356	\$47
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,260	\$45
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$1,341	\$27
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$733	\$15
Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$10	\$0